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CCS07

Mini GSM GPS Tracker with Audio Surveillance

Specification for mini gps tracker
Size

GSM/GPS Signal Band

GSM Positioning Time

The call current

Open Sound Control Current
Standby Current

Working Voltage

GPRS:

Humidity range

Working temperature
Storage Temperature
Network System

Continous Calls

Charge Input

Charging Input

Product weight:

* Advance survellance device with GSM GPS tracking and
Audio monitoring

* Can track live location through web and mobile as well as
request the location through sms

* Real time voice surveilance and auto voice call back
feature

* Storage: SD/TF card slot that supports upto 16GB card

* Built in Li battery of 3.7V 400mAh with battery life of 12
hours on stand by and 5-6 hours in working condition

* Built in magnet for easy installation

* Miniature size for covert operations

I

35*20*14(L*W*H)
GSM850/900/1800/1900Mhz
25s

150mA

30mA

2.5mA

3.4-4.2 DC

Upload60, TCP/IP
Non-Condensing 5%-95%
'-20° to 55° C

'-40°to +85 ° C

GSM/GPRS

150-180minutes

300~500 ma, Output DC 5V
110~220V 50/60 Hz

0.019 kg
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